DO NOT
SCALE FROM
THIS PRINT
C2-A-DC
C1-A-DC
C6-B-MM
C3-A-DC
C4-B-GR

XX.XX
(SEE NOTE 10)
.618 15.70
REF
END 1 END 2
FIG.2
-TUS
(TRANSFER,LATCH UP, STRAIGHT)
(SAME AS FIG.1 UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)
"A"- .005
+.010
.107- .002
+.003 2.71- 0.051
+0.076
SERIES WIRE GAUGE CABLE TERMINAL CONTACT
MMTXX 20 AWG DWC-20-XX-300 T-1M74-02-X C-179-03-X
MMTXX 22 AWG DWC-22-XX-300 T-1M74-02-X C-179-03-X
MMTXX 24 AWG DWC-24-XX-300 T-1M74-02-X C-179-03-X
MMTXX 26 AWG DWC-26-XX-300 T-1M74-01-X C-179-02-X
MMTXX 28 AWG DWC-28-XX-300 T-1M74-01-X C-179-02-X
MMTXX 30 AWG DWC-30-XX-300 T-1M74-01-X C-179-02-X
MMTXT 24AWG DWCT-24-XX T-1M74-02-X C-179-03-X
MMTXT 28AWG DWCT-28-XX T-1M74-03-X C-179-04-X
MMTXT 30AWG DWCT-30-XX T-1M74-03-X C-179-04-X
TABLE 1